Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:00-9:20 Morning Meeting
9:20-9:50 Language Arts - Math - Language Arts - Math - Language Arts
’ ’ Mandarin Mandarin Mandarin Mandarin - Mandarin
. Reading and Reading and
10:00-10:30 | eadingand by English | Writing- | Math - English | Writing -
Writing - English . .
English English

10:30-10:35
10:35-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:30

11:30-11:35




11:35-12:00

Science or Health
Synchronous

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:40

1:40-2:25

A Week A Week

Zhang/Gevurtz-
Music

Walker-PE
Reynolds-Art
B Week

Zhang/Gevurtz-
Library

Walker-Art

Zhang/Gevurtz-PE

Walker-Music

Reynolds-Library
B Week

Zhang/Gevurtz-Art

Walker-Library
Reynolds-PE

Reynolds-Music

2:25-2:45




2:45-3:15

Key

Synchronous Learning - These lessons will begin in Google Meet as a class. Lessons may not be
synchronous the entire time, as decided by teacher




